Application Examples
•�Discharges compressed air during adsorption in order
to prevent foreign matter from entering the product
•�Maximum lifting force: 21.8 N∗1
∗1  For size ø60, when the supply pressure is 0.5 MPa
•�Cups made from materials compliant with
the FDA (U.S. Food and Drug
Administration) 21CFR§177.2600

Vortex Gripper
XT661-X442
How to Order
❶ Body diameter
2A ø20 mm
3A ø35 mm
6A ø60 mm
❷ Body material
Nil Aluminum
S Stainless steel
❸ �Direction of
whirling air
R Clockwise
❹ Cup material
SF Silicone rubber Blue
E EPDM Black
Dimensions
ø20 mm
ø60 mm
ø35 mm
11
.6
ø20
ø26
ø29
13
.6
(1
3)
26
.6
28.5
ø43
ø35
ø44.4
17
29
(1
2)
47
ø114.6
ø60
ø77
(1
0)
33
43
2 x M2 x 0.4 thread depth 3.2
M5 x 0.8 thread depth 4
Air supply port
Cup unit
4 x M4 x 0.7
thread depth 5
M5 x 0.8 thread depth 5
Air supply port
Cup
Cup unit
M5 x 0.8 thread depth 4
Air supply port
4 x M3 x 0.5 thread depth 5
❷ ❸ ❹❶
Cup unit
Body + Cup
XT661 2A 02 SF X442
XT661 2A S R SF X442
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product